LUMMEN 1.3.0.0/24

ADC

1.3.40.2/24

OLAF


VLAN 40

Clients

DHCP





VLAN 30
ANTWERPEN 1.2.0.0/24

Clients 

DHCP





VLAN 30

AP secure
1.2.20.0/24   




VLAN 20

AP Unsecure
1.2.10.0/24




VLAN 10

ADC

1.2.40.2/24




VLAN 40
ANTWERPEN DATA CENTER 1.1.0.0/24

ADC 

1.1.10.2/24

OMAR


VLAN 10

CAS1

1.1.10.23/24

KENNETH

VLAN 10
CAS2

1.1.10.24/24

RONNIE

VLAN 10

DAG1

1.1.10.21/24

RACHID


VLAN 10

DAG2

1.1.10.22/24

LUDO


VLAN 10

ROOT DC
1.1.10.2 /24

STEVEN


VLAN 10
CA

1.1.10.15/24

LAURENS

VLAN 10

DHCP

1.1.10.5 /24

JETHRO


VLAN 10

SYSLOG

1.1.10.10/24

JETHRO


VLAN 10

SHAREPOINT 
1.1.20.2 /24

BART


VLAN 20

WEBSRV LIN
10.46.247.5 /24
THIJS


GEEN VLAN

FILESRV LINUX 
10.46.247.4 /24
THIJS


GEEN VLAN

FOREFRONT
10.46.247.2

GLENN


GEEN VLAN



10.46.247.3

GLENN


GEEN VLAN

Routers
ROUTER_ANTWERPEN
s0/0/0
1.0.3.1/24




S0/1/0
1.0.1.2/24




Fa0/0
1.2.0.1/24
 


L0
77.77.77.77/32
ROUTER_DMZPROD
s0/0/0
1.0.1.1/24




S0/1/0
1.0.2.2/24




Fa0/0
1.1.1.1/24




Fa0/1
10.46.247.1




L0
88.88.88.88/32

ROUTER_LUMMEN
s0/0/0
1.0.2.1/24




S0/1/0
1.0.3.2/24




Fa0/0
1.3.0.1/24



L0
99.99.99.99/32

